DC/DC CONVERTER
PSC305-HV
USER MANUAL
UM_PSC305HV_E_R3.0.doc
DC/DC Converter
PSC305-HV
User Manual
Page 2 (20)

company.
DC/DC Converter
PSC305-HV
User Manual
Page 6 (20)
©2009. ELTEK VALERE DEUTSCHLAND GmbH.   UM_PSC305HV_E_R3.0.doc
2. General information
The PSC305 is a module with rear side connectors and is designed to be mounted in an assembly set 19’’ sub rack
according to section 3.2.  Due to its state-of-the-art circuit design, the unit has very low losses and therefore very
compact dimensions, low weight and a very high power density.
The PSC305 can be used as electrically isolated DC power supply.
The nominal output power per unit is 480 W. Several units can be switched in parallel to increase the system
output power or to build redundant power supply systems (n + 1-principle)
3. Type range/equipment
Type Designation Article Code Nominal Output Voltage Nominal Output Current
PSC305-HV/24-20  201-005-747.00 24VDC 20ADC
PSC305-HV/48-10 201-005-757.00 48VDC 10ADC
PSC305-HV/60-8 201-005-767.00 60VDC 8.0ADC
PSC305-HV/110-4.4 201-005-777.00 110VDC 4.4ADC
PSC305-HV/220-2.2 201-005-787.00 220VDC 2.2ADC
3.1 Main data
DC input voltage range: 90 to 275 VDC
DC input current: 4.9ADC @110VDC/2.5ADC @220VDC
Nominal output power: 480W